PIPELIFE ©

KRYMPESTR@MPE

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

PE Krympestrgmpe
Krympes ved a varme med varmluft.

NRF-nr DN/OD
2420169 110
2420171 125
2420172 140
2420173 160
2420174 180
2420175 225
2420176 250
2420177 315
2420178 355
2420179 400
2420181 450
2420182 500
2420183 560
2420184 630

Beskrivelse

Krympestrgmpe
Krympestrgampe
Krympestrgmpe
Krympestrgampe
Krympestrgmpe
Krympestrgampe
Krympestrgmpe
Krympestrgmpe
Krympestrgmpe
Krympestreampe
Krympestrempe
Krympestrempe
Krympestrgmpe

Krympestreampe

Datablad
9010459480705
9010459480712
9010459480729
9010459480736
9010459480743
9010459480750
9010459480767
9010459480774
9010459480781
9010459480798
9010459480804
9010459480811
9010459480828
9010459480835

PIPELIFE NORGE AS
6650 Surnadal / Norge

Telefon: +47 71 65 88 00 - Org.nr. 980 457 575
E-post: firmapost@pipelife.com



https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/0FD3EB75-39F5-4A96-96FE-76B22FBB841A
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/010936B9-591D-4802-9017-6E8F4AAF1AE5
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/691EF5DF-3D8D-4209-B5A1-50B3F355CD1D
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/061A7298-4AC3-4308-BF9B-470AD2A3A09D
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/401AFE76-6AD8-4616-9E50-D16465737E90
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/561CD619-79E9-4B45-A597-EF0B71F20480
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/243BB471-C90B-4278-A211-9438D5BF8C23
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/38CB467D-24E0-4105-9518-B002B41B816A
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/727961E4-42D9-4F74-836F-41F12FB9672C
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/941BF812-5143-4B75-99DE-CAC660D03739
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/19CE64B2-BCD2-4CAC-84B3-AB760F5A7DA8
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/0277ADC9-0D5E-4CB8-9A96-EFD4F587426C
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/D1147EE7-9E71-43BF-9EDA-7787A5EE472D
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/332C9493-A7A2-49A5-88C4-807C1C57AE0E
tel:+4771658800
mailto:firmapost@pipelife.com
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